
Maxon Field Technical Service Advisors

Arnold Kowal Director, After Sales Service Support
(800) 227-4116 ▪ akowal@maxonlift.com

Arthur Zerges
Cell: (770) 330-7656

Office: (770) 931-4558
azerges@maxonlift.com

Larry Garris
Cell: (972) 750-6023

lgarris@maxonlift.com

Keith Szuch
Cell: (330) 321-2280

Office: (216) 898-1350
kszuch@maxonlift.com

Curtis Dahl  
Cell: (360) 600-9744
cdahl@maxonlift.com

Scott Kalinik
Cell: (484) 577-0282

Office: (610) 621-4454
skalinik@maxonlift.com

Mel Burr
Cell: (815) 751-1690

Office: (815) 734-4384
mburr@maxonlift.com

Mike Moore
Cell: (562) 587-1413 

Office: (562) 464-4308
mmoore@maxonlift.com

Mike McMillan
Cell: (623) 451-7887

Office: (623) 434-9880
mmcmillan@maxonlift.com

In-House Warranty/Technical Advisors
Mike Moore

Inside Technical Services Supervisor 
(800) 227-4116 Ext. 4308

mmoore@maxonlift.com
Mike McMillan

Maxon Factory Service Advisor
Cell: (623) 451-7887

Office: (623) 434-9880
mmcmillan@maxonlift.com

Tim Cumiskey
Western Canada 

Service & Warranty Rep.
(604) 888-2812

timc@collinsmfg.com
Luis Colin

+521 55 3223 0494
lcolin@maxonlift.com

Luis Colin
+521 55 3223 0494

lcolin@maxonlift.com

Los Angeles County
Riverside County

San Bernardino County
San Diego County

Maxon Lift Corp. 11921 Slauson Ave., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670,  800.227.4116  Fax 888.771.7713,  www.maxonlift.com
M-180-1015


